(=

(TERS EAEED) TG oo

E

=

- ) WHEELBASE : 242/ 252/ 267mm [ adjustable ]
P \ ¥ - '. 5 . ¥ Additonal parts are required to 28 7mm setting

WIDTH : 1895mm

Gk & ¢ *
T " g it AT Py .
e B~ & el s - o MAN' lAl GEAR RATIO = 1:19~ 1:42.6

www‘n c _ ST ch = TIRE WIDTH,/ DIAMETER : 30%80mm
| § ~ o A, ot . -
[ = il - [ A 4 = o .
e = e by e Lo - A NS e 3 o o
#SRECIFICATION, AREISUBJECIATCCHANGEMITECUIRECI CE o - o i ":1._-:-"‘%3. i ;-.,2__ e L
: '1;;'::- e o v .d -F',",p e LY -, , ! Py e :"_";Z - : g - e PR Tt ’.-."-.: i

—



e XS P EE LT EE HnOLCE S

110073
110001

110047
.,

110049
"

230034
s

11004

A ;
pen E“:‘ AL

~\\o b o e
2%

130042

. 210013

€
LA o~ N
|I | \.P’ \‘.'\-, \.\

" @5‘;‘]\ 110021
Q

230014 - 120021 31{]0?4!_3?‘]\

310087 110011
110041
230021
110035
7
]
gt 120021
120021 Y 230026
110047 e ‘{é“y 148017-148038
110091 b * ) 8
™ \@j Q ) — U
D ¢ A —
110048 4
o

~._ 540 type motor

K Q) =k

Hoos0 .~ P P

Iy s
1 -
{. -’Jf'.‘-')QOQCC.}CQ_QQQQQQQQ%&
B




230028
230026
110061
230026 /
N 110016
\\\ I
‘\\\ ﬁiﬁ?'
2N
d 110054
110002 \{
.ﬂi
$ 230026
A 230018 T ;
:;5"'"‘—'5'3" 1100886
=3 110026 8t

. 110002

110084

310075

110026 |

--L!-::-éj.

=
IIOOZBX';

110076




_P'- I-' w8
FE. 5

EXPLODED

VIEW

For 24d42mm wheelbase
Upper link | =

™,
. 23007
L; 36 5mm

230017

For 252mm wheelbase

[Rear upper link |

230016 ; /"./w:é’/‘)

",
_230017

230017 L: 48 Smm

230017 L: 35 5mm
.,

.. 230016

For 267mm wheelbase

# Extra parts are required for 267 wheelbase.
WA REWEA 25T mm -
230039 CMX Wheelbase 267 mm accessories,
CMX MEE26T mmER




110028

110002 230023

110015 .~

=8
e

120021 M
( l) ﬁ . 110087
110002

230022

230022
120023
110021

230023

o073 110001
e

110092

110087

310065

210023 & 110085

&
L S G
o

110048

110026

ﬁﬁk\@ p‘\‘
] o
/E’ﬁ“

230018

110021 /@ > 110004
230017 {
/\
23001>\ s g

~ 5 o
g

310070

230018

CMX &




P -E-" 3

EXPLODED
TECHNE OGY,
130044
110015
) 101034
230032
230031
230033
230023
230022
3 120023
) HIZ0E
120022 i[
110086
110037 B
110089 L 12081 M
ey 230029
.. L e r
110021 /® Y40 o017
110087 ER (e [
' 11 Ny il
. —— 0001 '«é?
:!\ .I 110021 \' g 230023
f \\ /E? 230022 110087
M 100024~

CMX 6



M2 X5 screw M3
(i R
110050
M2X6 screw X2
WA
110044
M2 *10 screw XB
(e WA
110084
M2 16 scraw X8
[lmmmmmm L
110085
M3 X5 screw X5
WA

110045

M3 X6 screw 11
[ﬂm I
110001
]l M3X8 screw X 1B

LIt
110002

M3 *10 screw  X11
(i i
110026
M3 X 14 screw X7
(i mamw
110061
M3 X 16 screw X9
(o ..
110088
M3%18 screw X 18
(oo mamH
110087
M3 *20 screw X1
(e ms
110088

M3 X 25 screw X2
(i waRs
110078
M3 X30 screw X2
(O wesi
110085

M3I X3 screw X4

IR

110035

(O

M3X16 screw X168
1L B

110023

M3IX20 screw X110

IO e

M—

(Jm

110008

Shaft screw *4
BHET R
110080

M3 X8 Cap screw X2
TR

110011

M3 X 40 Cap screw X4
TR LA HER
110081

©
©
O

2X9.8 Shaft =11
1]
11007

2X13.8 Shaft X1
Eic ]
11008
3XEX0.5 spacer X8
1o
110047
3%B¥0,5 spacer X1
L
110048
M5XTX0.3 spacer X2
®BH

820020

Bevel gear shaft x2
o L e
310066

[ Tm

(o

©

O

O
220
G

O

Wheel axe X2
M A
0085

King pin screw X4
TR
Hoos2

5X10X4 Bearing X186
L3
120021

8X12X3.5 Bearing X2
L)
120022

10 X15X4 Bearing >4
LoF
120023

Rclip X9

Nnoe

E-clip 4.0 X4
Em

110037

G-clip 10,0 X2
G

10085

Lock nut M3 x 18

(e |

| | 53"253.3313ﬂ 1 mr
SX2E8
M3 X5 screw X4
Djm Y 310067
11004
Gearshaft x1
M3 X8 screw X 4 |O [} O Ql e M4 flange nut X4
I;ﬁ[,mm TR 310088 A
110005 oS
M3X10 screw X4 [ o I o | NS 1 s -5
T Son
110082 oS i
3%10+ing X4
om
M3X 16 screw X6 CVAaxle X2 @
iy ) =] O | cuawm tooca2
110073 310070
Salid axle
o o S D
IO

*1

CMX Motor rmount
oMy BB &)
3100748




Coil spring 45mm (hard)(silver) x4
B WE 4 5mm (5 (81)
210629

L©
L1©

29000 06

Coil spring 45mm (medium}{gold) =4
RMBE 4 5mm () G )
210530

Coil spring 45mm Goft)red) X4
EBME 4 Smm (K0 (KD
210831

D000 U
2000

CMX T
Piston rod X4 E-clip %10 S
Il I amed @ E
310072 1013

[1]

X Ball connector set X2
CMX B
&

g

§ET
OO
© ©

:

Damper cylinder x4 Piston X4
. ERME .
230015 23015

i *
T o 1
pe P @ ﬁ: i
1

Damper retainer x4 Spring spacer X4

R W TN B0 2mm

2305 2005

Y R P | - CMX Crossmember set

CMX B
ZI0Me

Spring holder x4
W
230015
Spring spacer X4
4

}

i
. ﬁimj ﬁ

©) %ﬂmr h FI— ] . o
(Y S0 I0N
%:::u.goﬁng X4 @ ?;ﬁn%aromgpa x8 !'} (b @ ] N KE@ CMX Gear box chassis set )
¥ ] -




i]f

CMX Axle cover X2
CMX B

7 ..
‘ ﬂ ? g o e

CMX Dampar stay sat X2
CMX B R
230023

CMX Car body post set X2
CMX EREEE
23006

@]
@]
O
O
@]
OIBK: - :
(@ @D Servo horn set (long) (23T /225T) O
FEERMACH #E- B (23T/25T) # O
210033 § - / o
O - @ o : © Spur gear holder - 2
CMX Recei et ;
oy maRE L] o O
20021 2300 < o
o Q
o o
ﬂﬂ_ T o] @)
= == B o o
| Lﬁ o] @]
Ce_H EH_389 o
1 T | : O 9]
O @]
CMX C hub carrier set CMX Knuckle set ] 0 o)
CMx. MECER CMx. MEEER
230024 . 230025 .

CMX



CMX Dust cover
CMX R5ER

CM X Deceleration gear box set
CMX S
220028

KM Crawler tire 30%80-1.9" X4

KM RER 30X 00-197
101034

CMX Axie lockout set
CMx WS

Qe o O O O CMX Chassis rail %2

CMX iR
310075

O OfYf=~"0 O

e @ O

CMX 10



@ @O O@ @
@] ]
@ @ CMX Bumper & Battery Mount
CMX WS & RAE
™ ) 230030
i = = i A

000000

Please make the object
as the standard.
L At

cMx 11



PARTS CODE

101034
110001
110002
110005
110009
110011
110013
110015
110016
110017
110018
110021
110023
110026
110035
110037
110041
110044
110047
110048
110049
110050
110052

B iR
101034
110001
110002
110005
110009
110011
110013
110015
110016
110017
110018
110021
110023
110026
110035
110037
110041
110044
110047
110048
110049
110050
110052

KM Crawler tire 30 x90-1.9"(2)
Round head screw M3 X6 (10)
Round head screw M3<8 (10)
Countersunk screw M3 X8 (10)
Set screw M3 x 20 (8)

Cap screw M3 X6 (8)

E-clip 2.0 (10)

Flange nut M4 (4)

R-clip 6.0 (10)

Shaft 2 9.8 (10)

Shaft 2 x13.8 (5)

Lock nut M3 (5)

Set screw M3 16 (8)

Round head screw M3x10 (10)
Set screw M3 X3 (6)

E-clip 4.0 (10}

Countersunk screw M3 x5 (10)
Round head screw M2 X6 (6)
Spacer 3 X6x05 (8)

Spacer 3 X8x05 (B)

Round head screw M35 (10)
Round head screw M2 x5 (8)
Countersunk screw M3 10 (10)

KM #5ERs 30 < 90-1.9" (2)
PR RITEEE M3 6 (10)
P RTEE M3 8 (10)
FAIITELEEE M3 X8 (10)
FoALE fEER M3 20 (B)
FAETEEN M3 XE (3F) (B)
Ei 2.0 (10}

rhEREIE M4 (4)

R#6.0 (10)

2 x98 010)

2 X138 (5)

PHEEIEIE M3 (5)

FoALE TR M3 16 (B)
A RTEE R M3 10 (10)
oL R M3 X3 (6)

Ef0 4.0 (10)

FAIIEEER M3 XS5 (10)

A RITER R M2 B (B)
MmE3IXE6X05(8)
#ME3XEX05 (8)
FUAERTEER A M35 (10)
A RTEE M2X5 (8)
FATTEEE M3 10 (10)

EXPLODED

MANUAL

"-

110055
110061
110073
110084
110085
110086
110087
110088
110089
110090
110091
110092
120021
120022
120023
130001
130008
130017
130023
130032
130034
130035
130042

110055
110061
110073
110084
110085
110086
110087
110088
110088
110090
110091
110082
120021
120022
120023
130001
130008
130017
130023
130032
130034
130035
130042

WWW.RC-MST.COM

G—clip 10.0 (10)

Round head screw M3x14 (8)
Countersunk screw M3 16 (8)
Round head screw M2x10 (8)
Round head screw M2 X 16 (6)
Round head screw M3:x16 (8)
Round head screw M3>18 (8)
Round head screw M3 20 (8)
Round head screw M3 X 30 (6)
Shaft screw M4 x4 x12 (6)
Cap screw M3 x40 (6)

King pin screw (4)

Bearing 5x10x4 (4)

Bearing 8X12x3.5 (4)
Bearing 10 X 15 X4 (4)
Damper Q-ring P3 (red) (10)
Black grease

Inner sponge (8)

O-ring P3 (black) (10)
Damper cap O-ring (10}
Sponge 20 X80 X1 (4)
LWrenchset (15&208&25)
O-ring 3>1 (10)

G0 10.0 (10)

7R A REERE & M3 14 (8)
FRH I EERE R M3 K16 (B)
oA EEE & M2 10 (68)
7oA REEE AR M2 %16 (8)
7R REERE & M3 <16 (8)
R REERE R M3 K18 (B)
7oA REEE R M3 X 20 (6)
7oA RFEAR AR M3 X 30 (B8)
FHETIERE M4 X412 (B)
AT M3 X 40 (35F) (8)
FEEER (4)

BE S5X10X4 (4)
BEEX12X35 (4)

B|E 1015 X4 (4)
[EFESE O™ P3 (#D) (10)
PSR 3

R iR (B)

OW P3 (&) (10)

B O™ (10)

A 20801 (4)
LiEFH(15820&25)
O 31 (10)

130043
130044
130045
210013
210033
210057
210529
210530
210531
230014
230015
230016
230017
230018
230019
230020
230021
230022
230023
230024
230025
230026
230027

130043
130044
130045
210013
210033
210057
210529
210530
210531
230014
230015
230016
230017
230018
230019
230020
230021
230022
230023
230024
230025
230026
230027

O-ring 60 X1 (2)

Inner sponge 30X92X48 (2)
Mineral oil 10#

Spur gear 88T - 48P

Servo homn set (long) (23T /25T)
Damper cap set

Coil spring 45mm (hard)(silver)(2)
Coil spring 45mm (medium}{gold){2)
Coil spring 45mm (soft)(red)(2)
CMX deceleration gear set
Damper parts

CMX Ball connector set

CMX Link set

CMX Driveshaft

CMX Cross member set

CMX Gear box chassis set
CMX Receiver case set

CMX Axle cover

CMX Damper stay set

CMX C hub carrier set

CMX Knuckle set

CMX Car body post set

CMX Dust cover

O™ e0x1 (2)

Pt 3092 %48 (2)
WE 10#

R 88T - 48P
{EfRtRaE S #E-& (23T/25T)
Mimes T

EREE 45mm FF)(58)(2)
HREE 45mm () £)(2)
ERIEE ASmm (& ED2)
CMX i

P Tes |

CMX HEEiE

CMX fiiRsd

CMX s

CMX s

CMX EEmEERE

CMX iSlnigsss

CMX Hus%e

CMX Em2EE

CMX &8 C Ef

CMX SEEsE

CMX =% T4

CMX FREERISE

230028
230029
230030
230031
230032
230033
230034
310065
310066
310067
310068
310069
310070
310071
310072
310073
310074BN
310075
820020
7000035

230028
230029
230030
230031
230032
230033
230034
310065
210066
310067
310068
310069
310070
310071
310072
310073
210074BN
310075
820020
7000035

CMX Deceleration gear box set
CMX Axle lockout set

CMX Bumper & battery mount
58H 1.9" Crawler wheel (4)
60D 1.9" Crawler wheel (4)
CMX Heavy duty locker set
Spur gear holder

Wheel axle (2)

Bevel gear shaft

5x26.8 Shaft

Gear shaft

Main gear shaft

CWVA Axle (2)

Solid axle

Piston rod (4)

Bevel gear set 36-15

CMX Motar mount

CMX Chassis rail (2)

Spacer 5 X7X0.3 (8)

5.5 & 7.0 Alum. wrench (silver)

CMX ek RHE

CMX mataE EEE
CMX BI{RIE & il
58H 1.9" $E54E (4)
60D 1.9" $&H 4)
CMX a8 EE g
pa AR EE

HEF (2)

fpaE

5X26.8 &

&4

FiEE

CVA&E (2)
B

A (4)

HfiEiE 36-15

CMX FREEE (43)
CMX Xtz (2)
BEEXTX0.3(8)
55&70#HE5&EEIR (88

26114 V1.2

Ms7

Max sFEED TECHNMOLOEY




	CMX爆炸V1.2
	CMX爆炸V1.22
	CMX爆炸V1.23
	CMX爆炸V1.24
	CMX爆炸V1.25
	CMX爆炸V1.26
	CMX爆炸V1.27
	CMX爆炸V1.28
	CMX爆炸V1.29
	CMX爆炸V1.210
	CMX爆炸V1.211
	CMX爆炸V1.212

